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2021 T Jefferson Invitational

Conrad HS,Dallas, TX

Junior Varsity

Saturday, September 18, 2021

76-86F Clear 75-56%H 4-6mphNE
Race Off :10:00 am

Cumulative Finish

First Name Last Name Grade OA Place Score gcore Time
1 Team: CPS  Cistercian Prep TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Sebastian Lee 2 1 1 0:21:07
Peter Ellis 12 4 3 4 0:21:42
Jonathan Zabolio 5 4 8 0:21:44
Luke Rain 12 8 6 14 0:23:15
Tristan Yuen 10 8 22 0:23:23
Will Roppolo 11 9 31 0:23:25
Benjamin Limsenben 12 15 13 44 0:23:42
Juan Diaz 11 22 0:25:30
Leo Ontiveros 12 43 0:30:40
2 Team: HILL Dallas Hillcrest TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Guillermo-Torres  Amaya 9 3 2 2 0:21:38
William Turner 13 11 13 0:23:37
David Nassif 12 17 14 27 0:23:55
Ricardo Velazquez 9 30 21 48 0:26:37
Hector Rodriguez 10 31 22 70 0:26:45
Cesar Prado 12 38 27 97 0:28:20
3 Team: SEAG Dallas Seagoville TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Aaron Bustos 12 6 5 5 0:22:14
Adrian Henderson 9 9 7 12 0:23:21
Alonso Dominguez 9 21 17 29 0:25:27
Yareth Camacho 9 29 20 49 0:26:34
Emerson Bautista 9 37 26 75 0:28:04
Lee Gurrola 9 61 39 114 0:39:29
4 Team: SKYL Dallas Skyline TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Abel Velasquez 9 14 12 12 0:23:41
Jose Espinoza 9 18 15 27 0:24:12
Arturo Martinez 11 26 19 46 0:26:19
Alexandro Meraz 11 34 23 69 0:27:22
Adriel Mijarez 12 35 24 93 0:27:26
Josue Piche 9 36 25 118 0:27:35
Jon Michael Crouch 10 40 28 146 0:29:18
Jose Hernandez 10 45 0:31:00
Isaac Salazar 9 46 0:31:06
Marcos Garcia 10 55 0:35:54
Fernando Murguia 10 57 0:36:31

Cumulative
Time

22

0:22:14
0:21.07
0:42:49
1.04:33
1:27:48
1:.51:11
2:14:36
2:38:19
3:03:48
3:34:28

70

0:24:30
0:21:38
0:45:15
1.09:10
1:35:47
2:02:32
2:30:52

75

0:25:08
0:22:14
0:45:35
1:11:.02
1:37:36
2:05:40
2:45:09

93

0:25:48
0:23:41
0:47:53
1:14:12
1:41:34
2:08:59
2:36:34
3:05:53
3:36:53
4:07:59
4:43:53
5:20:24
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5 Team:

Micah
Robert
Jason
Cooper
Ebube
David
Abdul

6 Team:

Abraham
Alexis
Jeffry
Daniel
Angel
Luis
Giovany

0O Team:

Osvaldo
Leobardo

0 Team:

John
Jaxson
Stone

0O Team:

Andres
Miguel

0 Team:

John
Braedon
Elliot

0O Team:

Brayan

0 Team:

Abdullah
Bruno
Abhiram

GHI Great Hearts Irving
Nicholls 10 12
Pantin 10 19
Pick 12 44
Richards 10 51
Ehiobu 10 56
Kim 10 60
Agboola 9 62

NODA North Dallas
Mendez 12 23
Garcia Del Rio 11 41
Benitez Marquez 12 42
Perez Martinez 12 47
Rios 11 49
Lopez 12 50
Aguado 11 54

HGS  Dallas Spruce
Juarez 9 28
Juarez 12 58

ANNA Anna
Cardinal 9 16
Denton 10 24
Brown 9 25

CASM Carrollton Smith
Jojola 9 7
Astorga 12 48

DACA Cambridge Of Dallas
Little 12 27
Baumann 9 33
Edwards 9 52

THJE Dallas Jefferson

Arriaga 12 1

10
16
31
35
37
38
40

18
29
30
32
33
34
36

UPNH Uplift North Hills Prep

Mumith 10 20
Zuniga 9 39
Mendru 10 53

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
10 0:23:29
26 0:24:50
57 0:30:47
92 0:33:57
129 0:36:27
167 0:39:03
207 0:41:04
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
18 0:25:31
47 0:30:07
77 0:30:36
109 0:31:58
142 0:32:32
176 0:33:54
212 0:35:27
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:26:30
0:37:45
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:23:43
0:25:58
0:26:01
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:22:32
0:32:03
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:26:21
0:27:15
0:34:12
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:21:06
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:25:18
0:28:41

0:34:54

129
0:29:54
0:23:29
0:48:19
1:19:06
1.53:03
2:29:30
3:08:33
3:49:37
142
0:30:09
0:25:31
0:55:38
1:26:14
1:58:12
2:30:44
3:04:38
3:40:05

999

0:32:08
0:26:30
1.04:15

999

0:25:14
0:23:43
0:49:41
1:15:42

999

0:27:17
0:22:32
0:54:34

999

0:29:16
0:26:21
0:53:36
1:27:48

999
0:21:06
0:21:06

999

0:29:38
0:25:18
0:53:58
1:28:53
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0 Team: UPHA Uplift Hampton Prep

Elijah
Jesus

O Team: DALU Lutheran

Owen

Mitchell
Barradas

Bruzda

9
11

32
63

59

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:26:49
0:46:24

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:38:19

999
0:36:37
0:26:49
1:13:14
999
0:38:19
0:38:19



